Position

Deputy Fire Chief

Fire Chief

Deputy Fire Chief

Battalion Chief/Division Chief
Management Analyst |
Administrative Assistant |
Office Services Supervisor
Administrative Assistant |

Clerk 111

Other Positions Held City

Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding

Department

Fire - Administration
Fire - Administration
Fire - Administration
Fire - Administration
Fire - Administration
Fire - Administration
Fire - Administration
Fire - Administration

Fire - Administration

Total Wages

$243,196
$171,899
$150,724
$148,958
$49,619
$23,763
$18,396
$10,786
$4,397

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$46,997
$57,831
$52,434
$41,888
$23,916
$18,104
$0
$7,340
$50



