Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Deputy Fire Chief		Redding	Fire - Administration	\$243,196	\$46,997
Fire Chief		Redding	Fire - Administration	\$171,899	\$57,831
Deputy Fire Chief		Redding	Fire - Administration	\$150,724	\$52,434
Battalion Chief/Division Chief		Redding	Fire - Administration	\$148,958	\$41,888
Management Analyst I		Redding	Fire - Administration	\$49,619	\$23,916
Administrative Assistant I		Redding	Fire - Administration	\$23,763	\$18,104
Office Services Supervisor		Redding	Fire - Administration	\$18,396	\$0
Administrative Assistant I		Redding	Fire - Administration	\$10,786	\$7,340
Clerk III		Redding	Fire - Administration	\$4,397	\$50